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Roll. No.

210320117054

210320164046

210320126130

210320131005
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Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21EDUC1040674

21EDUC1030215

21EDUC1117682

21EDUC1148879

21EDUC1034593

21EDUC1012199

21EDUC1087746

21EDUC1089856

21EDUC1150229

21EDUC1040648

21EDUC1055449

21EDUC1020151

21EDUC1046228

Name

HARSHIT
KAPUR

GAURAV
KUMAR
SHUBHAM

ATTRI

ADITI

AMAN JAIN

GAURAV
MANGLANI

JANSHRUTI
TOKAS

MANMEET

RANDHAWA

MANSI
ARORA

BHAVYA
GARG

JAHANVI
KHANEJA

MEHAK
CHOPRA

PRIYANKA

Allotted

Department/College

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Central Institute of
Education
Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education
Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for

Women

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki

College of Education

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Central Institute of

Education

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks
266

254

238

235

230

226

224

216

128

124

124

124

123

Combined
Rank
11

22

37

40

45

49

51

59

147

151

151

151

152

Qualifying
Marks
%I/GP
76.26

72.67

86.01

91.54

71.39

56.63

70.58

58.70

0.00

81.61

80.60

6.88

0.00

Choice

1

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

25-12-2021

10:13:50

Subject
Category/Subject

Social
Sciences(Economics)

Science(Physics)

Science(Biology)

Science(Mathematics)

Social
Sciences(History)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social
Sciences(Economics)
Other

Subjects(Sociology)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of

Delhi Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 210320164046 21EDUC1030215 GAURAV Maharshi Valmiki 254 22 72.67 2 OBC Non-
KUMAR College of Education Creamy
layer
2 210320106003 21EDUC1122813 ABHIJEET Maharshi Valmiki 220 55 66.63 2 OBC Non-
CHAUDHARY College of Education Creamy
layer
3 210320103030 21EDUC1080690 CHANDRA Maharshi Valmiki 215 60 67.50 2 OBC Non-
PRAKASH College of Education Creamy
layer
4 210320125141 21EDUC1109013 RAKHI Maharshi Valmiki 213 62 68.80 1 OBC Non-
College of Education Creamy
layer
5 210320142097 21EDUC1041490 PREETI Shyama Prasad 212 63 64.17 3 OBC Non-
Mukheriji College for Creamy
Women layer
6 210320121211 21EDUC1081076 NIDHI Lady Irwin College 111 164 60.75 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
7 210320118192 21EDUC1047090 PAYAL Lady Irwin College 99 176 78.73 1 OBC Non-
KUMARI Creamy
layer
8 210320114082 21EDUC1142761 KALPANA Lady Irwin College 99 176 0.00 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Creamy
layer
9 210320122114  21EDUC1102765 KAJOL Lady Irwin College 98 177 68.37 1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
10 210320136001 21EDUC1026366 AAMYA Lady Irwin College 96 179 66.50 1 OBC Non-
GUPTA Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

25-12-2021
10:13:50

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Physics)

Social
Sciences(Political
Science)

Social

Sciences(Economics)

Social
Sciences(History)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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Delhi Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 210320106163 21EDUC1118589  VIKAS Central Institute of 214 61 66.08 1 SC
RATHI Education
2 210320105017 = 21EDUC1110087 AJAY Central Institute of 213 62 53.00 2 SC
KUMAR Education
3 210320147086 21EDUC1060478 NEHA Lady Irwin College 109 166 55.50 1 SC
4 210320162139 21EDUC1022757  KUSUM Lady Irwin College 108 167 64.34 1 SC
5 210320115018 21EDUC1152580  ANJALI Lady Irwin College 107 168 50.83 1 SC
KUMARI

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

25-12-2021
10:13:50

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Mathematics)

Science(Mathematics)

Home Science(Home

Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by Subject
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate Category/Subject

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University
does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission
to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum
eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other
University Admission rules.
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University of
Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 210320126130

2 210320120037

3 210320112066

4 210320115107

Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

University of Delhi

Form No.

21EDUC1117682

21EDUC1068727

21EDUC1034729

21EDUC1150229

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Name

SHUBHAM
ATTRI

ANKIT

SINGH

GARIMA

GOEL

MANSI
ARORA

Allotted

Department/College

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education

Maharshi Valmiki
College of Education
Central Institute of

Education

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks
238

218

173

128

Combined
Rank

37

57

102

147

Qualifying
Marks

%IGP

86.01

7.82

0.00

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
2 EWS
2 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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10:13:50

Subject
Category/Subject

Science(Biology)
Social
Sciences(Political

Science)

Other
Subjects(Commerce)

Home Science(Home
Science)
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