#### Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

# University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210320117054	21EDUC1040674	HARSHIT KAPUR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	266	11	76.26	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economics)
2	210320164046	21EDUC1030215	GAURAV KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	254	22	72.67	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
3	210320126130	21EDUC1117682	SHUBHAM ATTRI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	238	37	86.01	2	EWS	Science(Biology)
4	210320131005	21EDUC1148879	ADITI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	235	40	91.54	1	Unreserved	Science(Mathematics)
5	210320112015	21EDUC1034593	AMAN JAIN	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	230	45	71.39	1	Unreserved	Social Sciences(History)
6	210320116095	21EDUC1012199	GAURAV MANGLANI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	226	49	56.63	2	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Political Science)
7	210320158042	21EDUC1087746	JANSHRUTI TOKAS	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	224	51	70.58	3	Unreserved	Social Sciences(Economics)
8	210320158063	21EDUC1089856	MANMEET RANDHAWA	Central Institute of Education	216	59	58.70	1	Unreserved	Other Subjects(Sociology)
9	210320115107	21EDUC1150229	MANSI ARORA	Lady Irwin College	128	147	0.00	1	EWS	Home Science(Home Science)
10	210320112047	21EDUC1040648	BHAVYA GARG	Lady Irwin College	124	151	81.61	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
11	210320118098	21EDUC1055449	JAHANVI KHANEJA	Lady Irwin College	124	151	80.60	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
12	210320135147	21EDUC1020151	MEHAK CHOPRA	Lady Irwin College	124	151	6.88	1	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)
13	210320145346	21EDUC1046228	PRIYANKA	Lady Irwin College	123	152	0.00	2	Unreserved	Home Science(Home Science)

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210320164046	21EDUC1030215	GAURAV KUMAR	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	254	22	72.67	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Science(Physics)
2	210320106003	21EDUC1122813	ABHIJEET CHAUDHARY	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	220	55	66.63	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Political Science)
3	210320103030	21EDUC1080690	CHANDRA PRAKASH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	215	60	67.50	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(Economics)
4	210320125141	21EDUC1109013	RAKHI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	213	62	68.80	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Social Sciences(History)
5	210320142097	21EDUC1041490	PREETI	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	212	63	64.17	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Other Subjects(Commerce)
6	210320121211	21EDUC1081076	NIDHI	Lady Irwin College	111	164	60.75	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)
7	210320118192	21EDUC1047090	PAYAL KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	99	176	78.73	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)
8	210320114082	21EDUC1142761	KALPANA YADAV	Lady Irwin College	99	176	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)
9	210320122114	21EDUC1102765	KAJOL	Lady Irwin College	98	177	68.37	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)
10	210320136001	21EDUC1026366	AAMYA GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	96	179	66.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	Home Science(Home Science)

#### Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210320106163	21EDUC1118589	VIKAS RATHI	Central Institute of Education	214	61	66.08	1	SC	Science(Mathematics)
2	210320105017	21EDUC1110087	AJAY KUMAR	Central Institute of Education	213	62	53.00	2	SC	Science(Mathematics)
3	210320147086	21EDUC1060478	NEHA	Lady Irwin College	109	166	55.50	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
4	210320162139	21EDUC1022757	KUSUM	Lady Irwin College	108	167	64.34	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)
5	210320115018	21EDUC1152580	ANJALI KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	107	168	50.83	1	SC	Home Science(Home Science)

University of Delhi

#### Fourth Admission List - Bachelor of Education (B.Ed.)-2021

25-12-2021 10:13:50

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
	DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission									

## University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	Subject Category/Subject
1	210320126130	21EDUC1117682	SHUBHAM ATTRI	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	238	37	86.01	2	EWS	Science(Biology)
2	210320120037	21EDUC1068727	ANKIT SINGH	Maharshi Valmiki College of Education	218	57	0.00	2	EWS	Social Sciences(Political Science)
3	210320112066	21EDUC1034729	GARIMA GOEL	Central Institute of Education	173	102	7.82	1	EWS	Other Subjects(Commerce)
4	210320115107	21EDUC1150229	MANSI ARORA	Lady Irwin College	128	147	0.00	1	EWS	Home Science(Home Science)

University of	
Delhi	